1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017

Award Establishment
William L. Sippel
Lawrence G. Morehouse
Willis E. Lyle

No award presented
Ole H.V. Stalheim
Vaughn A. Seaton
Martin E. Bergeland
E.A. Carbrey

Harry D. Anthony
Mahlon W. Vorhies
Raymond Bankowski
Jerry J. Callis

Glen Snoeyenbos
Harvey L. Rubin
Kenneth K. Keahey
Harold L. Chute
Robert A. Crandall
A M. Gallina
Harvey Gosser

A K. Eugster

James. E. Pearson
Leon. H. Thacker
Lenn Harrison

John Andrews
Donald Lein

Alex Ardans
Arthur Bickford
Gavin Meerdink
Terry McElwain
Bruce Akey

Pat Blanchard
David Zeman
Beverly Byrum
Willie Reed

Sharon Hietala
Doris Miller
Barbara E. Powers
Grant Maxie

Gary A. Anderson
Timothy Baszler
Jerimiah Saliki

John M. Adaska
Lanny W. Pace
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